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  Question 

Question Are vendor forms required to be signed in blue ink? 

Response Yes 

Question Should vendor forms be included in Submission of Qualifications?  

Response Yes 

Question What is to be included on the title page of the Submission under 4.1) Qualifications Content? 

Response On the title page, the submitting firm should indicate that this submission is a response to the Request for 
Qualifications.  The actual content of the Response to the Scope of Services (3.2) should be considered the body 
of the Submission of Qualifications. 

 


